Day Date Time Venue Name Address City State Zip
Sun 04/07/24  10:15 AM luka Baptist Church 105 W. Eastport St luka MS 38852
Sun 04/07/24 5:00 PM Boguefala Baptist Church 690 Hwy 371 Mooreville MS 38857
Sun 04/14/24 1:30 PM Mountain Home No. 2 Missionary Baptist CR-40 Phil Campbell AL 35581
Sun 04/21/24  10:30 AM Antioch Baptist Church 396 Antioch Church Road Rienzi MS 38865
Sat 04/27/24 UNAVAILABLE FOR BOOKING

Sun 04/28/24 1:00 PM  Springhill Methodist Church Hwy 364 luka MS 38852
Sun 04/28/24 6:00 PM Gravel Hill Baptist Church 86 Tom Baker Road Ramer TN 38367
Sun 05/05/24  11:00 AM Strickland Baptist Church 554 CR 306 Corinth MS 38834
Sun 05/12/24  10:30 AM Wesley's Chapel Methodist Church 4740 Hwy 128 Savannah TN 38372
Sun 05/19/24 1:00 PM Mhoontown Methodist Church 1134 Mhoontown Road Cherokee AL 35616
Sun 05/26/24 1:30 PM New Lebanon Freewill Baptist Church 1195 Hwy 364 Tishomingo MS 38873
Sat 06/01/24  11:00 AM Mt. Gilead Missionary Baptist Church 410 CR 169 luka MS 38852
Sun 06/02/24  10:30 AM Tishomingo Chapel Baptist Church 136 CR-634 Corinth MS 38834
Sat 06/08/24 UNAVAILABLE FOR BOOKING —

Sun 06/09/24 UNAVAILABLE FOR BOOKING —

Sun 06/16/24  10:00 AM New Hope Holy Church Of Christ 3911 Rose Hill Road Nawy0o AL 35578
Sun 06/23/24 1:00 PM__Patrick Methodist Church 25 County Road 321 luka MS 38852
Sun 06/30/24 | 10{30 AM |Mt. Pisgah Baptist Church 348 County Road 41 Carrollton MS 38917
Sun 06/30/24 5:00 PM Mt. View Baptist Church 51 County Road 4202 Ripley MS 38663
Sun 07/07/24 1:00 PM |Snowdown Methodist Church 274 County Road 246 tuka MS 38852
Sat 07/13/24 6:00 PM West Jefferson Town|Auditorium 7000 West/Jefferson'Road Quinten AL 35130
Sun 07/14/24  \11:00 AM /Pleasant Hill Freewill Baptist Church 3385 Pineywood Sipse\sRoad Jasper AL 35504
Sun 07/21/24 1:00-PM~ Mit. Pisgah\Baptist Church 144 County Road 5091 Booneville MS 38829
Sun 07/28/24 1:00 PM Mt. Moriah Baptist Church 361 Hwy 172 luka MS 38852
Sun 08/04/24  11:00 AM Providence Baptist Church 524 CR 957 luka MS 38852
Sun 08/11/24 9:30 AM Pisgah Methodist Church 220 Childers Hill Dr Shiloh TN 38376
Sun 08/11/24 6:00 PM Macedonia Baptist Church 103 County Road 1966 Tupelo MS 38804
Sun 08/18/24 1:00 PM Highland Baptist Church 140 County Road 87 Tishomingo MS 38873
Sat 08/24/24 6:00 PM South Highland Freewill Baptist Church 704 E. State Street Muscle Shoals AL 35661
Sun 08/25/24 1:00 PM North Corinth Baptist Church 3310 N. Polk St. Corinth MS 38834
Sun 09/01/24  10:30 AM EI Bethel Independent Baptist Church 2500 Elbethel Road Fayette AL 35555
Sun 09/08/24 1:00 PM Fifth Street Baptist Church 610 W. 5th Street luka MS 38852
Fri 09/13/24 7:00 PM New Providence Baptist Church 5904 Pearson Chapel Rd Alexander City AL 35010
Sat 09/14/24 6:00 PM Bethel Baptist Church 6121 County Road 10 Montevallo AL 35115
Sun 09/15/24 1:30 PM Emmanuel Baptist Church 1745 Red Hill School Road Hayden AL 35079
Sun 09/22/24  10:30 AM First Freewill Baptist - Booneville 111 North General Collins Drive Booneville MS 38829
Sun 09/22/24 5:30 PM Glendale Baptist Church 2478 Hwy 72 Glen MS 38846
Sat 09/28/24 UNAVAILABLE FOR BOOKING

Sun 09/29/24 UNAVAILABLE FOR BOOKING

Sun 10/06/24 9:30 AM  Amaziah Baptist Church 1163 County Road 10 Hickory Flat MS 38633
Sun 10/13/24  11:00 AM Unity Baptist Church 5 County Road 408 Corinth MS 38834
Sun 10/20/24  10:00 AM Northside Baptist Church 782 State Highway 15 N New Albany MS 38652
Sun 10/27/24 5:00 PM Enon Baptist Church 33130 AL Hwy 99 Anderson AL 35610




Day Date Time Venue Name Address City State Zip

Sun 11/03/24  10:30 AM Thrasher Baptist Church 200 County Road 1040 Booneville MS 38829
Sun 11/10/24  10:00 AM Riverton Community Church 705 Riverview Circle Cherokee AL 35616
Sun 11/17/24 5:00 PM Pleasant View Missionary Baptist Church 10751 US-278 Holly Pond AL 35083
Sun 11/24/24 11:00 AM New Prospect Baptist Church (Christmas Concert) 2197 MS-25 luka MS 38852
Sun 12/01/24 10:00 AM West Corinth Baptist Church (Christmas Concert) 308 School Street Corinth MS 38834
Sun 12/08/24 10:15 AM luka Baptist Church (Christmas Concert) 105 W. Eastport St luka MS 38852
Sun 12/22/24  11:00 AM Springhill Methodist Church (Christmas Concert) Hwy 364 luka MS 38852
Sun 12/29/24 5:30 PM Living Faith Baptist Church 44 Schaffel Road Cullman AL 35055
Sun 03/30/25 1:30 PM Pilgrim Baptist Church 184 County Road 311 Moulton AL 35650
Sun 06/01/25  10:00 AM Temperance Hill Baptist Church 5114 Hwy 178 Potts Camp MS 38659
Sun 10/05/25  10:30 AM First Baptist Church - Jumpertown 18 County Road 7149 Booneville MS 38829

For bookings, call/text J.C.

at 662-279-3582. Visit us on our website at www.unity4qt.com. You can also emailftisratbeck

2URityfour.com.



